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General information about company
Scrip code 531822
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INES13E01024
Name of the company RODIUM REALTY LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiat SN0 Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
) Whet}}e?r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted En‘qty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh‘ethe? company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial N
owner? °
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly sh(;res Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up . shares of shares
8;1 tegory shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity g;df;iglg held (VII) | (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights | /i1 26 a
(10 (IIT) shares shares Refei tsry =(IV)+ | per SCRR, 1957) % of
held (IV) | held P (V)+ (VD) | (VIII) As a % of | Class Class
(VD) - ™ | Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 2227517 2227517 | 68.58 2227517 2227517 | 68.58
Group
(B) Public 1053 1020383 1020383 | 31.42 1020383 1020383 | 31.42
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 1061 3247900 3247900 | 100 3247900 3247900 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming Number of ledged or
ked pledg
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | Lockedn &
: : shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Category of . . . I equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIII) %
shareholder . . L held in
D Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of o
) . ) As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Sao Asa% | XV
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No. | of total orm (XIV)
(a) (VII)+(X) Asa% (a) " | Shares (a) ' Shares
of (A+B+C2) ?s)ld held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 68.58 2227517
Group
(B) Public 31.42 991028
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3218545
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

N Toul [ shrtlang [ Nt o 0t it i i
No. of No. Of nos. as a % of total “
Cat & Name | Nos. Of fully Pair(tlly shares shares no. of shares . ) Total
ategory ame OS- paid up paid- underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0
Sr. of the shareholders . up ’ _ asa %
Shareholders (1) (I11) equity equity Depository | (VI) = per SCRR, of
shares chares Receipts Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (IV) held (VD (V)+ As a % of Class Class Total Voting
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) cg: X gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu - ; 2222123 2222123 | 68.42 2222123 2222123 | 68.42
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 1 5394 5394 |0.17 5394 5394 [0.17
(specify)
?Bb—Total (A) 8 2227517 2227517 | 68.58 2227517 2227517 | 68.58
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 8 2227517 2227517 | 68.58 2227517 2227517 | 68.58
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AD)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) Individuals - 991 457829 457829 | 14.1 457829 457829 | 14.1
i.Individual
shareholders

holding nominal
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Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 8 320488 320488 |9.87 320488 320488 |9.87
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 54 242066 242066 | 7.45 242066 242066 | 7.45
(specify)
(S;;b-Total (B) 1053 1020383 1020383 | 31.42 1020383 1020383 | 31.42
Total Public
Sharcholding 1053 1020383 1020383 |31.42 1020383 1020383 | 31.42
B)=B)(1)+ ' '
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1061 3247900 3247900 | 100 3247900 3247900 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 1061 3247900 3247900 | 100 3247900 3247900 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhidresd
. - : pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
U . No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
nderlying . . . encumbered | equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities ( as a X
Sr. Outstanding . . (XI1I) held in
: Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
convertible W, ts (Xi) | No. Of diluted sh dematerialized
securities (X) arrants (Xi) | No. : tiuted share As a % Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |of total | No. | of total
(a) (VID+H(X)Asa% | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+(2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(a) 68.42 2222123
(d) 0.17 5394
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 68.58 2227517
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
promoter and 68.58 2227517
romoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+HA)N2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 14.1 429124
(a(ii)) 9.87 320488
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(¢) 7.45 241416
Sub-Total (B) 31.42 991028
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

31.42 991028
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal (A+B+C2 100 3218545
Total (A+B+C) 100 3218545
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DEEPAK
DUNGARSHI
CHHEDA

SHAILESH
DAMIJI
SHAH

ROHIT
KESHAVII
DEDHIA

HARISH
DAMII
NISAR

ROHAN
DEEPAK
CHHEDA

KRUPA
DEEPAK
CHHEDA

PAARTH
DEEPAK
CHHEDA

PAN (II)

AABPC6317M

AAFPS1603L

AABPD4602])

AABPNO570F

AMIPC7701N

AABPC5927H

AIMPC8971F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

955550

588521

319466

320302

17980

10339

9965

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

955550

588521

319466

320302

17980

10339

9965

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.42

18.12

9.84

9.86

0.55

0.32

0.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

955550

588521

319466

320302

17980

10339

9965

Class eg:y

Total

955550

588521

319466

320302

17980

10339

9965

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

29.42

18.12

9.84

9.86

0.55

0.32

0.31
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.42 18.12 9.84 9.86 0.55 0.32 0.31

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity [ 955550 588521 319466 320302 17980 10339 9965
shares held in
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 2222123
held (TV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 2222123
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

68.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 2222123
Class eg:y
Total 2222123

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 68.42
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

68.42

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 2222123
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the

Sharcholders (T) SIGMA FISCALS PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (1I) AABCS1183J Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 5394 5394
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 5394 5394
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.17 0.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 5394 5394

Class eg:y
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Total

5394

5394

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.17

0.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.17

0.17

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5394 5394

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GAUTAMBHALI
VASANTLAL
SHAH

DIVYESH
GAUTAMBHALI
SHAH

VARSHA
SUDHIR GALA

ALPA
DIVYESH
SHAH

INDIRABEN
GAUTAMBHALI
SHAH

HIRAL
MANISH
SHAH

PAN (II)

AADPS3715R

AADPS3717P

ABWPG2528G

AKQPS3915G

AMFPS1582C

AMNPS2799B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

38931

37195

32950

34850

36050

87012

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

38931

37195

32950

34850

36050

87012

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.2

1.15

1.01

1.07

1.11

2.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

38931

37195

32950

34850

36050

87012

Class eg:y

Total

38931

37195

32950

34850

36050

87012

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.2

1.15

1.01

1.07

1.11

2.68
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.2 1.15 1.01 1.07 1.11 2.68

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in | 3495 37195 32950 34850 36050 87012

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 266988
held (TV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 266988
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 266988
Class eg:y
Total 266988

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 8.22
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

266988

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Bodies Clearing HUF [EPF Non-Resident Indian Non-Resident Indian (NRI)
Corporate Members

Category (NRI)

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category Category | Category | Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AJGPS8412D

MUMTA MANIK SHAHANI

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 6 1 31 1 15 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 8526 10 10081 13502 209947 157253
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 8526 10 10081 13502 209947 157253
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.26 0 0.31 0.42 6.46 4.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
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Class eg: X

8526

10

10081

13502

209947

157253

Class eg:y

Total

8526

10

10081

13502

209947

157253

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.26

0.31

0.42

6.46

4.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.26

0.31

0.42

6.46

4.84

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7876

10

10081

13502

209947

157253

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

54

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

242066

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

242066

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

242066
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Class eg:y

Total 242066

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 7.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.45

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 241416
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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